Klubbrekord for damer i langbana - Masters

Klass Namn Fédd Tid Plats Ar
FRISIM

50 m

20-24 Ida Martinsson 1989 30.85 Jonkoping 2013
30-34 Carina Hertz 1983 32.22 Jonkoping 2013
40-44 Maria Rosander 1967 31.24 Goteborg 2011
45-49 Maria Rosander 1967 31:14 Boras 2012
50-54 Gina Berliner 1956 35.30 Goteborg 2010
55-59 Gina Berliner 1956 34.10 Goteborg 2011
100 m

20-24 Ida Martinsson 1989 1:06.56 Jonkoping 2013
35-39 Camilla J.-Sponseller 1974 1:05.59 Goteborg 2009
40-44 Maria Rosander 1967 1:10.09 Goteborg 2011
45-49 Maria Rosander 1967 1:09:36 Boras 2012
50-54 Gina Berliner 1956 1:19.69 Goteborg 2010
55-59 Gina Berliner 1956 1:16.80 Riccione 2012
RYGGSIM

50 m

35-39 Camilla J.-Sponseller 1974 32.59 Goteborg 2010
40-44 Maria Rosander 1967 37.17 Goteborg 2011
45-49 Maria Rosander 1967 37.46 Riccione 2012
100 m

30-34 Carina Hertz 1983 1:23:22 Jonkoping 2013
35-39 Camilla J.-Sponseller 1974 1:07.44 Goteborg 2010
40-44 Maria Rosander 1967 1:22.08 Goteborg 2011
45-49 Maria Rosander 1967 1:20.50 Ricione 2012
200 m

35-39 Camilla J.-Sponseller 1974 2:26.58 Goteborg 2010
45-49 Maria Rosander 1967 2:58.14 Riccione 2012
BROSTSIM

50 m

45-49 Maria Rosander 1967 42.61 Boras

55-59 Mona B Kléfer 1955 42.33 Goteborg 2010
100 m

55-59 Mona B Kléfer 1955 1:37.21 Boras 2012
200 m

55-59 Mona B Kléfer 1955 3:30.71 Goteborg 2010
FJARILSIM

50 m

20-24 Ida Martinsson 1989 34.41 Jonkoping 2013
30-34 Carina Hertz 1983 35.53 Jonkoping 2013

35-39 Camilla J.-Sponseller 1974 33.37 Goteborg 2009



40-44 Maria Rosander

45-49 Maria Rosander
50-54 Gina Berliner
55-59 Gina Berliner
100m

30-34 Carina Hertz
55-59 Gina Berliner
200 m

20-24 Sara Stone
MEDLEY

200 m

35-39 Camilla J.-Sponseller
LAGKAPP

4x50 m frisim

120-159 Carina Hertz

Nathalie Johansson
Christine Elingfors
Gina Berliner

200-239 Maria Rosander
Christine Elingfors
Gina Berliner
Mona B Klovfer

4x50 m medley

120-159 Christine Elingfors
Nathalie Johansson
Carina Hertz
Gina Berliner

160-199 Camilla J.-Sponseller
Mona B Klovfer
Tine Bengtsson
Christine Elingfors

1967
1967
1956
1956

1983
1956

1988

1974

1983
1988
1967
1956

1967
1967
1956
1955

1967
1988
1983
1956

1974
1955
1975
1967

36.03
35.21
39.06
37.59

1:20.41

1:31.56

2:50.00

2:31.80

2:09.88

2:12.08

2:28.46

2:21.17

Goteborg
Boras
Goteborg
Jonkoping

Jonkoping

Jonkoping

Jonkdping

Goteborg

Jonkdping

Boras

Jonkoping

Goteborg

2011
2012
2010
2013

2013

2013

2011

2010

2013

2012

2013

2010



